
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN W 187.16 FT TO W R/W US-41
NE ALONG R/W 633.10 FT FOR

A J P INCORPORATED
2246 SW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08127-014

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/30/2017 DF 0.87 94,742 0 0 94,742

STANDARD
2

149,328
3,263
94,742

247,333
0

247,333
0

247,333
247,333

0

252,073

1361/0952 5/31/2018 WD U I 35 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONATHAN L JR & AMY D

A J P INCORPORATED

0854/0428 2/26/1998 WD Q V 03 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD GROUP

WARD
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LAND:1:1: 0.87 AC

SALE:1:1: ADDED 0.16 AC TO EXISTING PARCEL

13578 COMMERCIAL 490 02/02/1998

HX Base Yr

2246 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 6,455 96.6368 36.72 237,028 1998 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6000

AOF 800 150 1,200 27,760

BAS 400 100 400 9,253

BAS 4,800 100 4,800 111,041

CAN 130 30 39 902

UST 32 50 16 370

6,162 6,455 149,328

BAS= W80 S60 E80 AOF=  E20 N40 W20 S40$ N40 BAS=  E20 N20
UST= N4 W8 S4 E8$ W16 CAN= N10 W13 S10 E13$ W4 S20$ N20$.
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20
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20
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8
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,350.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 1998 1998 3 50 3,263

3,263

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CG 0.00 0.00 37,897.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 94,742


